WDG 58T Errors and modifications reserved.  © Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG   2025-12-07  -1-
Encoder WDG 58T
Wachendorff Automation
... systems and encoders
• Complete systems
• Industrial rugged encoders to suit your application
• Standard range and customer versions

Weight approx. 250 g [8.818 oz]
Connections radial cable outlet, 1 m, shield not
connected (Order key: K1)
Protection rating (EN 60529) IP40, shaft sealed to IP54
Operating temperature -10 °C up to +70 °C [+14 °F up to
+158 °F]
Storage temperature -30 °C up to +80 °C
[-22 °F up to 176 °F]
More Information
General technical data and safety instructions
Options
WDG 58T Errors and modifications reserved.  © Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG   2025-12-07  -3-
Cable connection K1 (IP40) with 1 m cable
Description ABN inv. poss.
K1 radial, shield not connected (IP40) •
Assignments
Circuit
GND
(+) Vcc
A
B
N
-
A inv.
B inv.
N inv.
Shield
K1
R30
WH
BN
GN
YE
GY
-
RD
PK
BU
flex
WDG 58T Errors and modifications reserved.  © Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG   2025-12-07  -4-
Example Order No. Type Your encoder
WDG 58T WDG 58T WDG 58T
Pulses per revolution PPR:
500 360, 500, 1024
Other PPRs on request
Channels:
ABN ABN
Output circuit
R30
Resolution
PPR
Power supply
VDC
Output circuit - Order key
360, 500,
1024
5 - 30 HTL, inv. (TTL/RS422 comp. at 5 VDC) - R30
Electrical connections
K1